
THURSDAY SLACK @ NOON

Barrel Racing (BA)

Breakaway Roping (BK)

Performaces 7 pm

Bareback (BB)/Saddle Bronc (SB)

Tiedown Roping (TD)

Breakaway Roping (BK)

Steer Wrestling (SW)

Saddle Bronc (SB)

Goat tying (GT)

Team Roping (TR)

Bull Riding (BR)

Thursday Slack after

Team Roping (TR)

Friday & Saturday Slack 9 am

Tiedown Roping (TD)

Breakaway Roping (BK)

Steer Wrestling (SW)

Goat Tying (GT)

Team Roping (TR)



STUDENT LOCATION FINE AMOUNT

EDDLEMAN,WILL CIS RC JERKDOWN 25.00$                      

Daniell,Jacob CIS RC Int. drag 125.00$                    

LONGMAID,GAIGE CC TT NNTO-P 25.00$                      

THOMPSON,STRAN ENMU RC XLOOP/JD 75.00$                      

BARRON, RACHEL HC TT HAT 10.00$                      

ARDOIN,TAYLOR RC ENMU/RC HAT/NNTOS 20.00$                      

HALE,BERLEIGH RC CC VR 10.00$                      

STRODTHOFF,VAL SR CC HAT 10.00$                      

HAMAR, ZACH SR RC DRAG4 200.00$                    

GEORGE,GENEVIEVE SPC RC HAT 10.00$                      

HILTON,GEORGIA TSU RC HAT 10.00$                      

MARTIN,KAYLYNN TSU RC HAT 10.00$                      

MCKAY,KATIE TSU CC VR 10.00$                      

WEATHERMAN,AVERY TSU RC HAT 10.00$                      

HENDREN, EMILY TSU RC VR 10.00$                      

ARMSTRONG,ALI TT RC VR 10.00$                      

GILBRAITH,GRANT WC TT X LOOP 25.00$                      

BROWN,WINSTON WT RC DRESS CODE 25.00$                      

PLEASE PAY WITH A SEPARATE  MONEY ORDER OR CASH BEFORE YOU COMPETE



Bareback Riding  11 Entries

THURSDAY NIGHT 7 PM STOCK DRAW SCORE

1 Holcomb, Bubba FPC 138638

2 Thompson, Dean WTC 140593

3 Patterson, Weston CC 140987

4 Franks, Cole CC 139717

5 Lees, Jacob WTC 130638

FRIDAY NIGHT 7 PM STOCK DRAW SCORE

1 Lammers, Bodee TSU 134291

2 Williams, Rickey CC 138980

3 Phipps, Chad OC 141491

4 Gunn, Kelly OC 140951

5 Hollen, Damon SR 140612

6 Perkins, Shawn WTC 135426



SADDLE BRONC RIDING  27 Entries

THURSDAY PERF 7PM- Section 1 with BB DRAW Score
1 Hutchings, Tristen SR 138140

2 Nunn, Logan OC 137107

3 Priebe, Joseph CC 140989

4 Wilson, Cash CC 138715

THURSDAY PERF 7PM- SECTION 2 DRAW Score
1 Crawford, Lance FPC 140700

2 Schofield, Dylan WTC 137024

3 Franks, Cole CC 139717

4 Griffin, Traiton VC 141106

5 Barnes, Jake TSU 131292

6 Cassidy, Danny CC 139623

7 McClain, Tristin HC 139079

8 Wells, Brody CC 139708

9 Vance, Jake TSU 140222

10 Brennan, Damian WTC 139178

FRIDAY PERF 7PM- SECTION 1 WITH BB DRAW Score
1 Pennington, Cauy CC 140988

2 Justesen, Keene CC 134102

3 Finkbeiner, Grant FPC 140673

FRIDAY PERF 7PM-SECTION 2 DRAW Score
1 Sheppard, Lachlan WTC 138143

2 Newell, Caleb CC 138487

3 Eirikson, Sawyer TSU 141474

4 Roessler, Brodie CC 139719

5 Bingham, Carson HC 140820

6 Kelly, Tate OC 140955

7 Patterson, Weston CC 140987

8 Lansford, Brandon SR 137426

9 Elshere, Trey CC 137442

10 Mullican, Cooper TSU 138472



BULL RIDING 26 ENTRIES

THURSDAY NIGHT 7PM STOCK DRAW SCORE

1 McLain, Stran TSU 140976

2 Gleaves, Dawson CC 139716

3 Harris, Riley TSU 136025

4 Dolgopol, Kole VC 141123

5 Barrows, William VC 139900

6 Albers, Ryan HC 139649

7 Taylor, Timothy OC 139609

8 Erwin, Kayleb HC 138501

9 Sturgis, Jaren FPC 137589

10 Miller, Hadley WC 139272

11 Jensen, Jay TSU 134286

12 Scholes, Conner HC 137258

13 Thompson, Dean WTC 140593

FRIDAY NIGHT 7PM STOCK DRAW SCORE

1 Hughson, Quade CC 140984

2 Shippy, Riggin OC 139624

3 Crawford, Lance FPC 140700

4 Bohl, Andy HC 137271

5 Telfer, Cullen TSU 137484

6 Reedy, Dawson CC 137794

7 Hutchings, Tristen SR 138140

8 Carrington, Boddie VC 139075

9 Ribordy, Dennis OC 140948

10 Jones, Tyler FPC 139234

11 Herrera Quezada, Anthony HC 139855

12 Foster, Robert HC 139647

13 Helgoth, Reid OC 137317



TIEDOWN ROPING

THURSDAY NIGHT 7 PM DRAW TIME

1 Hayden, Hunter TSU 140991

2 Kinsella, Kade OC 139882

3 Tibbitts, Wyatt OC 140956

4 Sorge, Shane WC 140756

5 Norwood, Rowdy ENMU 139000

6 Fitzgerald, Larell CIS 140553

7 Kayser, Curtis RC 140565

8 McLeod, Tee SPC 135366

9 Parker, Kell TSU 134525

10 Serracin, Camilo RC 138187

FRIDAY SLACK 9 AM DRAW TIME

1 West, Tyler TSU 137906

2 Jenkins, Eli CIS 140595

3 Brown, Winston WT 136400

4 Wakefield, Riley TSU 131449

5 Nail, Rowdy CIS 140607

6 Yazzie, Rooster WTC 137482

7 Javadi, Jared CIS 140552

8 Roe, Brayden RC 139549

9 Mitchell, Ben CIS 140592

10 Pederson, Preston TSU 134820

11 Rasch, Cal WC 137585

12 Eddleman, Will CIS 139323

13 Brennise, Kasen TSU 137567

14 Clegg, Jaxon RC 140571

15 Guillot, Garrett RC 139335

16 Brewer, Triste RC 139881

17 Thompson, Stran ENMU 138202

18 Ballard, Jett TT 139238

19 Popelier, Chantz OC 138737

20 Ellis, Colter FPC 141035

21 Babb, Kadin RC 140572

22 Hines, Austin CIS 140557

23 Milligan, Kreese CC 140986



TIEDOWN ROPING

24 Johnson, Kallen WT 141225

25 Sigouin, Kash WTC 140582

26 Waldron, Seth CC 137899

27 Prince, Kaden SPC 140898

28 Nunn, Logan OC 137107

29 Patterson, Zane TSU 136203

30 McClendon, Kyler TSU 140977

31 Steffen, Blasius FPC 138683

32 Sharp, John TT 137266

FRIDAY NIGHT PERF 7 PM DRAW TIME

1 Fretwell, Cash WC 139300

2 McCarley, Colton TT 137838

3 Gaskins, Wyatt RC 137663

4 Sorey, Trent WC 139280

5 Herndon, James TSU 140985

6 Miller, Hadley WC 139272

7 Belkham, Brock RC 136915

8 Daniell, Jacob CIS 140600

9 Bass, AC WC 137587

10 Weitz, Chet TT 139737

SATURDAY SLACK 9 AM DRAW TIME

1 Crandall, Wyatt RC 140570

2 Jacobs, Garret SR 133939

3 Thiessen, Chance WC 140757

4 Enderli, Cash WC 139307

5 Rice, Jabin TT 138147

6 Bray, Paden TSU 135599

7 Ramone, Stefan SPC 133909

8 Kittle, Riley CIS 140599

9 Hamar, Zachary SR 135059

10 Gillen, Brian WT 141339

11 Hill, Daxton RC 140567

12 Shuckburgh, Adam CIS 140550

13 Wahlert, Owen WT 135234

14 Lockhart, Thane WC 139284



TIEDOWN ROPING

15 Smith, Jason CIS 139262

16 Wiseman, Logan TT 137842

17 Mikita, Zaine WC 140747

18 Hiatt, Quade CIS 139251

19 Murphy, Dylan TT 135608

20 Morris, Cooper WT 139714

21 Cattoor, Kash RC 139558

22 Hughson, Quade CC 140984

23 Valenta, Colton SR 138131  

24 Corman, Braxton SPC 139125

25 Rust, Mason RC 140549

26 Dean, Beau FPC 138632

27 Greene, Colton WC 140766

28 Carbajal, Parker WC 139311

29 Quigg, Titan SPC 140901

30 Allen, Chisum CIS 140608

31 Rice, Korbin CIS 140601

32 Lansford, Brandon SR 137426



STEER WRESTLING 53 Entries

THURSDAY NIGHT 7 PM DRAW TIME

1 White, Landris TSU 140965

2 Hines, Austin CIS 140557

3 Yazzie, Rooster WTC 137482

4 Jackson, Trey ENMU 135584

5 Eddleman, Kash CIS 140884

6 Hutchings, Tristen SR 138140

7 Thompson, Dean WTC 140593

8 Allen, Chisum CIS 140608

9 Kenline, Logan SPC 137883

10 Leech, Colten VC 141119

FRIDAY SLACK 9AM DRAW TIME

1 Dick, Kyler TSU 135210

2 Tibbitts, Wyatt OC 140956

3 Brown, Winston WT 136400

4 Coffman, Zackary WC 137535

5 Miller, Taylor WC 137610

6 Cattoor, Kash RC 139558

7 Hesse, Gage WTC. 135932

8 Belkham, Brock RC 136915

9 Pederson, Preston TSU 134820

10 Greene, Colton WC 140766

11 Walker, Blake CIS 139275

12 Popelier, Chantz OC 138737

13 Garriott,Chance CIS 141440

14 Stewart, Dawson SPC 137861

15 Parker, Kell TSU 134525

16 McGraw, Winsten CIS 139264

17 Allred, Ty TSU 133379

FRIDAY PERF 7PM DRAW TIME

1 Norwood, Rowdy ENMU 139000

2 Wiseman, Logan TT 137842



STEER WRESTLING 53 Entries

3 Lipe, Rylan CIS 139266

4 Loewen, Dawson SPC 138858

5 Kinsella, Kade OC 139882

6 DeLeeuw, Pacean CIS 139324

7 Mitchell, Jack TSU 135966

8 Mitchell, Ben CIS 140592

9 Lubkeman, Skyler RC 140563

10 Honey, Colt SPC 139151

SATURDAY 9  AM DRAW TIME

1 Daniell, Jacob CIS 140600

2 Hamar, Zachary SR 135059

3 Fields,Wyatt CIS 140605

4 Patterson, Weston CC 140987

5 Arnold, Walt TSU 136022

6 McLeod, Tee SPC 135366

7 Dean, Beau FPC 138632

8 Hiatt, Quade CIS 139251

9 Guillot, Garrett RC 139335

10 Kittle, Riley CIS 140599

11 Wakefield, Riley TSU 131449

12 Eddleman, Will CIS 139323

13 Spady, Evan CIS 140554

14 Smith, Cade HC 140815

15 West, Tyler TSU 137906

16 Nail, Rowdy CIS 140607



Team Roping 100 ENTRIES

THURSDAY NIGHT 7 PM DRAW TIME

1 Clearman,Hadley TSU Shelnutt,Brodee CIS

2 Bingham,Carson HC McClain,Tristain HC

3 Jackson, Trey ENMU Kenline, Logan SPC

4 Black,BrodyVC Leech,Colten VC

5 Freeman, Jarett WC Kitchens, Whit CIS

6 Williams,Luke WC West,Tyler TSU

7 Everson, Jordyn SPC Taylor,Sammy SPC

8 Cassidy, Danny CC Franks, Cole CC

9 Roberson, Carter SPC Lewis, Zant RC

10 Corman, Braxton SPC Mikita, Zaine WC

THURSDAY NIGHT AFTER DRAW TIME

1 Allen, TJ TSU Wakefield,Riley TSU 

2 Brewer,Triste RC Guilliot, Garrett RC

3 Steffen,Blasé FPC Dean, Beau FPC

4 Bland, Jace CIS Lacina, True CIS

5 Jenkins, Eli CIS Stidman,Austin RC

6 Schmidt,Taylor TSU Dallyn,Jenna TSU 

7 Wood,Delani CIS Parker, Kell TSU 

8 Washburn, Tarren ENMU Thompson, Stran ENMU

9 Quam, Grady RC Dominguez, Daryan SPC

10 Maples, Riley WC Sheets, Houson FPC 

11 Shaner, Cameron VC Blackard, Caroline VC

12 Shearer, Jayden WT Bass, Cameron WT

13 Clay, Caden TSU Prince, Kaden SPC

14 Labrum,Keni FPC Hancock,Joe FPC

15 Bronstad, Sterling TSU Lippe, Rylan CIS

16 Brister,Jewel RC Gleave,Cheyanne RC

17 Deleeuw, Pacean CIS Spady,Evan CIS

18 Kupkufske,Kye OC Nunn,Logan OC

19 Clements, Spencer SPC Varian,Zack TSU 

20 Hughes,Hannah ENMU Ray,Gabby ENMU

21 Jones,Rayme TSU Lucchesi,Caitlin TSU

22 Lowen,Dawson SPC Honey, Colt SPC

23 Perkey,Jacob TSU Valliant,Justin, TSU

24 Graff, Sydney TT Murphy, Dylan TT

FRIDAY 9AM SLACK DRAW TIME

1 Hill, Daxton RC Moldenhauer, Chance RC

2 Ikonen,Leta HC Leslie, Quinn HC

3 Lansford, Brandon SR Hutchings,Tristen SR

4 Cooper, Lane SR Bentley, Blake WC

5 Sigouin, Kash WTC Payton,Carson WTC

6 Popelier,Chantz OC Sena,Kolten OC

7 Knotwell,Konnar WT Hickman, Erica WT



Team Roping 100 ENTRIES

8 McCormick,  Justin ENMU Willie,Lenay ENMU

9 Yazzie,Rooster WTC Hesse,Gage WTC

10 Roselle, Jace WT Wahlert, Owen WT

11 Smith,Kolton VC Phillips,Luke TT

12 Walvaert,Mason HC Roger, Logan HC

13 Tibbs,Wyatt OC Kinsella,Kade OC

14 Bedke,Aubryn SPC Nelson, Savanah SPC

15 Powell, Hayden CIS Thomison,Cutter WTC

16 Auclair,Macy CIS Hines, Austin CIS

17 Marr, Shacie , ENMU Sahauer,Madelyn ENMU

18 Miller,Taylor WC Escobar, Hugo WC

19 Gilbert,Sawyer WC Hoss,Kodey WC

20 Roe,Brayden RC Lockhart, Thane WC

21 Herndon, Trace TSU Velenta,Colton SR

22 Greene, Colton WC Allen, Chisum CIS

23 Deerman, Maddy TSU Little, Kayden SPC

24 Waldron, Seth CC Smith,Jett CC

FRIDAY NIGHT 7PM DRAW TIME

1 Kittle, Riley CIS Helton,Jace WC

2 Hamar, Zach SR Howard, Mason SR

3 Ramone, Stefan SPC McCloud, Tee SPC

4 Owen,Dallas TSU Thompson,Justice TSU 

5 Enderli,Cash WC McClure, Noah WC

6 Miller, Hadley WC Overton, Cutter WC

7 Huddleston, Kooper WT Patterson,Zane TSU

8 Bierschwale,Whitt TT Hines, Jesse WC

9 Sorge,Shane WC Hayden, Hunter TSU

10 Sharp,John TT Bell,Kyler ENMU

SATURDAY SLACK 9 AM DRAW TIME

1 Palma, David TT McCarley, Colton TT

2 Crandall, Wyatt    RC Babb, Kadin   RC

3 Rust,Mason RC Blankenship,Kirby SR

4 Sealy, Sage CIS Nail, Rowdy CIS

5 Rice, Korbin  Cis Rice, Jabin TT

6 Wiseman,Logan TT Oden,Sam TT

7 Hiatt,Quade CIS Walker, Blake CIS

8 Griffen,Cleve TSU Wilson, Cash CC

9 Brennise, Kasen TSU Catoor Kash, RC

10 Jacobs,Lauren TSU Windsor,Kaycee TSU

11 Zamora, Zant ENMU Villapando, Luis SR

12 McCendon,Kyler TSU Durbin,Josie TSU 

13 Fretwell, Cash WC Carbajal, Parker WC

14 Norwood,Rowdy ENMU Mitchell,Kaylee ENMU

15 Brennise,Kinlee WC Pennington, Cauy CC

16 Bray, Wyatt CIS Pitts, Mason WC



Team Roping 100 ENTRIES

17 Pederson,Preston TSU Stozzi,Fabio TSU 

18 Sorrey, Trent WC Jacobs, Garret SR

19 Owen,Aspen TSU Hickson,Mckenna WC

20 Milligan,Kreese CC Reedy,Dawson CC

21 CRISWELL, KODY TSU DANLEY, HAYLEY, TSU

22 Bennett,Brendan WC Beaty,Caden CIS

23 Quigg, Titan SPC Stewart,Dawson SPC

24 Belkam,Brock RC Kayser, Curtis   RC

25 Daniel, Ben CIS Mitchell, Ben CIS

26 Brown, Talyn VC Carroll, Blaine VC

27 Leposa,Austin RC Dolgopol,Kole VC

28 Eddleman, Will CIS Baldwin, Garrett CIS

29 Theissen, Chance WC Cape, Hayden WT

30 Weitz, Chet TT Bray,Paden TSU

31 Shannon,Reghan FPC Ellis, Colter FPC 

32 Stewart, Stran CIS Weatherman, Kade CIS

33 Miller, Garrett VC Hollowell, Weston WT



BREAKAWAY ROPING 153 ENTRIES

THURSDAY SLACK @ NOON DRAW TIME

1 Gabaldon, Melissa ENMU 135579

2 Kent, Kenzee TT 137843

3 Shannon, Reghan FPC 140669

4 Hickmon, Madison WC 140769

5 Lucchesi, Caitlin TSU 139072

6 Smith, Kennedy ENMU 133537

7 John, Faith CIS 139252

8 Mills, Carson ENMU 139640

9 Hoppman, Danica TSU 139641

10 Risse, Mary TSU 135073

11 Norell, Kathi SR 138940

12 Davis, Madison TT 139705

13 Griffin, Molly ENMU 135581

14 Wallace, Tia CIS 140602

15 Scott, Kelley CIS 141589

16 Dickens, Maddy TSU 133378

17 Hughes, Hannah ENMU 135583

18 Longeway, Rayna TSU 133069

19 Kelly, Timber TSU 135585

20 Tomeu, Sage WC 139302

21 Carroll, Blaine VC 138219

22 Kennedy, Bristan TT 135964

23 Munson, Kylie WC 139282

24 Terry, Shaylee OC 140954

25 Eagles, Elle SPC 137930

26 Criswell, Kody TSU 135817

27 Montero, Julianne TT 139734

28 Gilbert, Sawyer WC 140763

29 Getman, Skylar VC 141107

30 Nelson, Tatum TSU 137961

31 Pierce, Makala WC 139274

32 Nelson, Traci RC 137958

33 Campbell, Elsie OC 137322

34 Park, Simone TSU 134340

35 Gleave, Cheyanne RC 139545



BREAKAWAY ROPING 153 ENTRIES

36 Mann, Gracie WC 140745

37 Brown, Amanda ENMU 136329

38 Mize, Codi SR 136505

39 Martin, Hannah SR 135603

40 Martin, KayLynn TSU 140975

41 Smith, Megan RC 139378

42 Tibbs, Layna OC 139613

THURSDAY NIGHT 7 PM DRAW TIME

1 Eakes, Lilly WC 140770

2 Smith, Kaylee SR 132122

3 Everson, Jordyn SPC 139121

4 Hoss, Kodey WC 139292

5 Labrum, Keni FPC 138637

6 Odle, Alex TT 133916

7 Ramsey, Blake WT 137893

8 Biever, Shaya VC 136343

9 Kennedy, Brecklyn TT 141156

10 Alosi, Jessica TT 135050

FRIDAY 9AM SLACK DRAW TIME

1 Barrington, Katherine TT 136169

2 New, Kaelyn WTC 135806

3 Brower, Tori VC 139901

4 Heckman, Erica WT 141332

5 Thompson, Kali FPC 140701

6 Nelson, Savanah SPC 140897

7 Clearman, Hadley TSU 138222

8 Leslie, Quinn HC 139087

9 Bews, Maddie SPC 140895

10 Luco, Kimberly TT 136168

11 Goldade, Ashley TSU 139635

12 Kasterke, Kaitlyn RC 140566

13 Jameson, Shaylee TSU 139813

14 Knotwell, Konnar WT 135044

15 Armstrong, Jessie VC 139899

16 Kelley, Maddie CIS 140604



BREAKAWAY ROPING 153 ENTRIES

17 Hutchings, Timmi SR 133551

18 Mask, Emery SPC 140896

19 Patterson, Kamrynn CC 140978

20 Gifford, Carly WTC 135804

21 Dunn, Lyndie WTC 139175

22 Marr, Shacie ENMU 140871

23 Norris, Cooper VC 141122

24 Schauer, Madelyn ENMU 136344

25 Davis, Reagan WC 139236

26 Brown, Talyn VC 139546

27 Blackard, Caroline VC 141124

28 Turner, Cashen TT 141159

29 Haines, Rebecca TSU 139821

30 Allenbrand, Timber TSU 134267

31 Auclair, Macy CIS 140551

32 Brister, Jewel RC 137716

33 Durbin, Josie TSU 140997

34 Hicks, Lauren WTC 140581

35 Caverly, Vanessa WTC 140579

36 Weyerts, Shannon TT 139751

37 Graff, Sydney TT 135088

38 Hill, Grace TT 139707

39 McGinley, Meghan SPC 139139

40 Miller, Kaytlyn TT 137860

41 Wood, Madeline TSU 137865

42 Force, Abrielle CIS 140606

FRIDAY PERF 7PM DRAW TIME

1 Barrington, Clara TT 138058

2 Scalzo, Payton CIS 138611

3 Polk, Haley TSU 137475

4 Dallyn, Jenna TSU 133934

5 Gutsch, Jordan TSU 136355

6 Lagace, Rosalie RC 139536

7 Christian, Carly TT 137859

8 Whitaker, Mackenzie RC 139529

9 George, Genevieve SPC 138651



BREAKAWAY ROPING 153 ENTRIES

SATURDAY SLACK 9 AM DRAW TIME

1 Norris, Carsen VC 141121

2 Norris, Rachel FPC 138652

3 Leposa, Austin RC 140564

4 Wells, Mattlyn ENMU 135361

5 Ross, Londyn WC 140755

6 Hickson, McKenna WC 139296

7 Carter, Brookelyn TSU 137890

8 Swaffield, Brooke SPC 140893

9 Deerman, Madi TSU 137615

10 Bedke, Aubryn SPC 139122

11 Chambers, Lauren TT 141176

12 McDeavitt, Morgan TSU 139270

13 Lage, Georgie WT 135175

14 Wells, Briena WC 140759

15 Wood, Delani CIS 135612

16 Jordan, Reagan SPC 139503

17 Kessler, Morgan SR 140202

18 Rice, Madison SPC 139149

19 Brennise, Kinlie WC 139316

20 Rice, Robbin WC 140754

21 Ross, Kerstyn ENMU 140868

22 Nottestad, Rebekah RC 139552

23 Tadlock, Chloe TT 139746

24 Fields, Aubrie TSU 139839

25 Taylor, Samantha SPC 140894

26 Engesser, Rickie TSU 133466

27 Reaves, Kristin WC 140218

28 Jay, Bailey TT 136166

29 Henry, Shelby VC 139895

30 Good, Bradi WC 140765

31 Rodriguez, Alondra TSU 140970

32 Egusquiza, AnnMarie RC 140568

33 Mitchell, Kaylee ENMU 140870

34 Montague, Calli WT 137747

35 Griffel, Alaina TT 139642



BREAKAWAY ROPING 153 ENTRIES

36 Gordon, Lucy WT 137487

37 Sealy, Saige CIS 140596

38 McDeavitt, Emily TSU 139267

39 Hopkins, Lauren ENMU 139643

40 Dunn, Sophie WC 140768

41 Cawthon, Alex TSU 137751

42 Espenson, Shelby WT 137920

43 Schmidt, Taylor TSU 135974

44 Kreider, Caitlin FPC 138645

45 Kibbe, Hadley SR 134282

46 Angelone, Sarah TSU 135984

47 Winchell, Libby TSU 136872

48 Kiehne, Haley TSU 137910

49 Danley, Hayley TSU 136213

50 Hisel, Catherine ENMU 135582



GOAT TYING 55 ENTRIES

THURSDAY NIGHT 7 PM DRAW TIME

1 Gilbert, Sawyer WC 140763

2 Brower, Tori VC 139901

3 Breaux, Aline SR 141048

4 Lucchesi, Caitlin TSU 139072

5 Dawson, Paige TSU 137911

6 Risse, Mary TSU 135073

7 Bolton, Bliss TSU 135328

8 Terry, Shaylee OC 140954

9 Windsor, Kaycee TSU 140963

10 Eagles, Elle SPC 137930

11 Swaffield, Brooke SPC 140893

12 Dunn, Sophie WC 140768

FRIDAY SLACK 9 AM DRAW TIME

1 McDeavitt, Emily TSU 139267

2 Hicks, Lauren WTC 140581

3 Rice, Madison SPC 139149

4 Frank, Ashleigh TSU 140995

5 Bauerle, Shyanne RC 140573

6 Hoss, Kodey WC 139292

7 Leslie, Quinn HC 139087

8 George, Genevieve SPC 138651

9 Bell, Lana SR 136301

10 Miller, Kaytlyn TT 137860

11 Whitaker, Mackenzie RC 139529

12 Kreider, Caitlin FPC 138645

13 Griffeth, Gillian FPC 140702

14 Montero, Julianne TT 139734  

15 Danley, Hayley TSU 136213

16 Smith, Kaylee SR 132122

17 Reaves, Kristin WC 140218

18 Kelly, Timber TSU 135585

19 Keeley, Kelby SPC 137884

FRIDAY NIGHT 7 PM DRAW TIME

1 Everson, Jordyn SPC 139121

2 Cawthon, Alex TSU 137751

3 Jones, Rayme TSU 139822



GOAT TYING 55 ENTRIES

4 Schauer, Madelyn ENMU 136344

5 Labrum, Keni FPC 138637

6 Mize, Codi SR 136505

7 Kasterke, Kaitlyn RC 140566

8 Nelson, Savanah SPC 140897

9 Senter, Sayer TT 139756

10 Rodriguez, Rocky FPC 138495

11 Dunn, Lyndie WTC 139175

12 Doster, Kourtney HC 139071

SATURDAY SLACK 9 AM DRAW TIME

1 Bell, LaKayla SR 138716

2 Taylor, Samantha SPC 140894

3 Allenbrand, Timber TSU 134267

4 Kruger, Tessa OC 141543

5 Engesser, Rickie TSU 133466

6 McGinley, Meghan SPC 139139

7 Martin, Hannah SR 135603

8 Hopkins, Lauren ENMU 139643

9 Marr, Shacie ENMU 140871

10 Scalzo, Payton CIS 138611

11 Hutchings, Timmi SR 133551

12 Dickens, Maddy TSU 133378



BARREL RACING  121 ENTRIES

THURSDAY SLACK @ NOON TIME

1 Rivera, Veronica TSU 137975

2 Tomeu, Sage WC 139302

3 Castro, Karringten WC 139313

4 Alosi, Jessica TT 135050

5 Pierce, Makala WC 139274

6 Casario, Eva TSU 137751

7 Largent, Olivia TSU 140981

8 Brennise, Kinlie WC 139316

9 Wood, Delani CIS 135612

10 Nelson, Tatum TSU 137961

11 Hill, Grace TT 139707

12 Engesser, Rickie TSU 133466

13 Breaux, Aline SR 141048

14 Behring, Lindsey TSU 139527

15 Bolton, Bliss TSU 135328

16 Largent, Madison WT 141573

17 Stokes, Alex TSU 140968

18 Schmutz, Calli WC 139269

19 Clark, Traci HC 141488

20 Snyder, Jordan TT 139749

21 Scalzo, Payton CIS 138611

22 Nottestad, Rebekah RC 139552

23 McKee, Kassidy TSU 137604

24 Hennen, Amie WT 136463

25 Gott, Scarlett TSU 140993

26 Brister, Jewel RC 137716

27 Weir, Joleen OC 132630

28 Mann, Gracie WC 140745

29 Kizer, Trinity ENMU 139688

30 Griffel, Alaina TT 139642

31 Clark, Jailin HC 140819

32 Kelley, Maddie CIS 140604

33 Turner, Cashen TT 141159



BARREL RACING  121 ENTRIES

34 Barrington, Clara TT 138058

35 Moon, Makenzie TSU 140973 VR

36 Brown, Brittany TSU 139829

37 Smith, Kaylee SR 132122

38 Moore, Kinley CIS 140603

39 Biglin, Jocelyn TSU 141000

40 Dunn, Sophie WC 140768

41 Kelly, Caroline TSU 139843

42 Bartley, Lexi WT 137766

43 Conner, Madison TSU 141473

44 Marr, McKenzie TSU 140219

45 Kennedy, Brecklyn TT 141156

46 Dickens, Maddy TSU 133378

47 Smith, Evelyn TT 141158

48 Norell, Kathi SR 138940

49 Cude, Bryanne TSU 140971

50 Barrington, Katherine TT 136169

51 Armstrong, Ali TT 135941

52 Fields, Abby TSU 138483

53 Christian, Carly TT 137859

54 Kennedy, Kendall WC 140771

55 Allenbrand, Timber TSU 134267

56 Leslie, Quinn HC 139087

57 Wood, Madeline TSU 137865

58 Cook, Kynzie HC 140821

59 Williams, Taylor TSU 135458

60 Ross, Kerstyn ENMU 140868

61 Mask, Emery SPC 140896

62 Dawson, Paige TSU 137911

63 Caverly, Vanessa WTC 140579

64 Howe, Kenzie CC 140983 VR

65 Sorace, Cali HC 139866

66 Odle, Alex TT 133916

67 Keeley, Kelby SPC 137884

68 May, Abigail SR 138747



BARREL RACING  121 ENTRIES

69 Largent, Aubrey TT 136171

70 Mantooth, Savannah RC 141220

71 Eberling, Brye TSU 140996

72 Shannon, Reghan FPC 140669

73 Hudnall, Berkley CIS 140609

74 Dunn, Lyndie WTC 139175

75 Williams, Jordyn TSU 140964

76 Marr, Shacie ENMU 140871

77 Gouldy, Camille CC 137902

78 Eklund, Shelbey WC 140773

79 Knight, Sheridan WC 140772

80 Kennedy, Bristan TT 135964

81 Miller, Kaytlyn TT 137860

82 Ross, Londyn WC 140755

83 Jameson, Shaylee TSU 139813

84 Zonneveld, Ava RC 139544

85 Williams, Ashlyn WT 141095

86 Wipff, Brandi HC 140818

87 Campbell, Elsie OC 137322

88 Harwell, Jorie ENMU 137412

89 Furrow, Faith WC 140761

90 Senter, Sayer TT 139756

91 Martin, KayLynn TSU 140975

92 Thompson, Kali FPC 140701

93 McGill, Joy VC 137260

94 Jordan, Reagan SPC 139503

95 Wells, Briena WC 140759

96 Eagles, Elle SPC 137930

97 Smith, Kennedy ENMU 133537

98 Good, Bradi WC 140765

99 Connally, Madelyn CIS 140856

100 Henderson, Brittany TSU 137967

101 Fladager, Josie TSU 140962

102 Nelson, Traci RC 137958

103 Schauer, Madelyn ENMU 136344



BARREL RACING  121 ENTRIES

104 Hutchings, Timmi SR 133551

105 Sorace, Ryli HC 139868

106 Chandler, Kinsey HC 137274

107 Woodman, Kaitlyn WC 139271

108 Hoppman, Danica TSU 139641

109 Dello, Mary HC 137259

110 Tarno, Emme TSU 140966

111 Tibbs, Layna OC 139613

112 Heckman, Erica WT 141332

113 Winchell, Libby TSU 136872

114 Schutte, Brittney HC 140814

115 Weatherman, Avery TSU 132584



HC  COLLEGE TEAM MEMBERS

MENS TEAM SB BB BR TD SW TR WOMENS TEAMS TR BA BK GT

1 Allen, Chisum CIS TD SW TR Auclair, Macy CIS TR BK

2 Baldwin, Garrett CIS TR Scalzo, Payton CIS BA BK GT

3 Eddleman, Will CIS TD SW TR Sealy, Saige CIS TR BK

4 Hiatt, Quade CIS TD SW TR Wood, Delani CIS TR BA BK

5 Kittle, Riley CIS TD SW TR

6 Spady, Evan CIS SW TR Gouldy, Camille CC BA

Howe, Kenzie CC BA

1 Franks, Cole CC SB BB TR Patterson, Kamrynn CC BA BK

2 Justesen, Keene CC SB

3 Patterson, Weston CC SB BB SW Griffin, Molly ENMU BK

4 Wells, Brody CC SB Hopkins, Lauren ENMU BK GT

5 Williams, Rickey CC BB Marr, Shacie ENMU TR BA BK GT

6 Wilson, Cash CC SB TR Schauer, Madelyn ENMU TR BA BK GT

1 Bell, Kyler ENMU TR Kreider, Caitlin FPC BK GT

2 Jackson, Trey ENMU SW TR Labrum, Keni FPC TR BK GT

3 Norwood, Rowdy ENMU TD SW TR Rodriguez, Rocky FPC GT

4 Thompson, Stran ENMU TD TR Shannon, Reghan FPC TR BA BK

5 Washburn, Tarren ENMU TR

6 Zamora, Zant ENMU TR Chandler, Kinsey HC BA

Cook, Kynzie HC BA

1 Crawford, Lance FPC SB BR Doster, Kourtney HC GT

2 Dean, Beau FPC TD SW TR Leslie, Quinn HC TR BA BK

3 Ellis, Colter FPC TD TR

4 Holcomb, Bubba FPC BB Campbell, Elsie OC BA BK

5 Jones, Tyler FPC BR Kruger, Tessa OC GT

6 Steffen, Blasius FPC TD TR Terry, Shaylee OC BK GT

Tibbs, Layna OC BA BK

1 Albers, Ryan HC BR

2 Bingham, Carson HC SB Bauerle, Shyanne RC GT

3 Bohl, Andy HC BR Nelson, Traci RC BA BK

4 McClain, Tristin HC SB Nottestad, Rebekah RC BA BK
5 Scholes, Conner HC BR Whitaker, Mackenzie RC BK GT

6 Smith, Cade HC SW

Hutchings, Timmi SR BA BK GT

1 Gunn, Kelly OC BB Kibbe, Hadley SR BK

2 Kelly, Tate OC SB Martin, Hannah SR BK GT

3 Kinsella, Kade OC TD SW TR Smith, Kaylee SR BA BK GT

4 Popelier, Chantz OC TD SW TR

5 Shippy, Riggin OC BR Mask, Emery SPC BA BK

6 Taylor, Timothy OC BR McGinley, Meghan SPC BK GT

Rice, Madison SPC BK GT

1 Belkham, Brock RC TD SW TR Taylor, Samantha SPC TR BK GT

2 Cattoor, Kash RC TD SW TR

3 Hill, Daxton RC TD TR Allenbrand, Timber TSU BA BK GT

4 Quam, Grady RC TR Deerman, Madi TSU TR BK

5 Roe, Brayden RC TD TR Kelly, Caroline TSU BA

6 RUST TR McDeavitt, Emily TSU BK GT

1 Blankenship, Kirby SR TR Christian, Carly TT BA BK

2 Cooper, Lane SR TR Jay, Bailey TT BK

3 Hamar, Zachary SR TD SW TR Kennedy, Bristan TT BA BK

4 Hutchings, Tristen SR SB BR SW TR Miller, Kaytlyn TT BA BK GT

5 Jacobs, Garret SR TD TR

6 Lansford, Brandon SR SB TD TR Biever, Shaya VC BK

Brower, Tori VC BK GT

1 Honey, Colt SPC SW TR Norris, Carsen VC BK

2 McLeod, Tee SPC TD SW TR Norris, Cooper VC BK

3 Prince, Kaden SPC TD TR

4 Quigg, Titan SPC TD TR Brennise, Kinlie WC TR BA BK

5 Ramone, Stefan SPC TD TR Dunn, Sophie WC BA BK GT

6 Stewart, Dawson SPC SW TR Gilbert, Sawyer WC TR BK GT

Hoss, Kodey WC TR BK GT

1 Arnold, Walt TSU SW

2 Barnes, Jake TSU SB Espenson, Shelby WT BK

3 Bray, Paden TSU TD TR Hennen, Amie WT BA

4 Lammers, Bodee TSU BB Lage, Georgie WT BK

5 Telfer, Cullen TSU BR Montague, Calli WT BK

6 Wakefield, Riley TSU TD SW TR

Caverly, Vanessa WTC BA BK

1 Bierschwale, Whitt TT TR Dunn, Lyndie WTC BA BK GT

2 McCarley, Colton TT TD TR Gifford, Carly WTC BK

3 Palma, David TT TR Hicks, Lauren WTC BK GT

4 Rice, Jabin TT TD TR

5 Weitz, Chet TT TD TR

6 Wiseman, Logan TT TD SW TR



1 Barrows, William VC BR

2 Dolgopol, Kole VC BR TR

3 Griffin, Traiton VC SB

4 Leech, Colten VC SW TR

5 Miller, Garrett VC TR

6 Black, Brody VC TR

1 Bentley, Blake WC TR

2 Enderli, Cash WC TD TR

3 Fretwell, Cash WC TD TR

4 Miller, Hadley WC BR TD TR

5 Sorey, Trent WC TD TR

6 Thiessen, Chance WC TD TR

1 Bass, Cameron WT TR

2 Cape, Hayden WT TR

3 Hollowell, Weston WT TR

4 Johnson, Kallen WT TD

5 Shearer, Jayden WT TR

6 Wahlert, Owen WT TD TR

1 Brennan, Damian WTC SB

2 Lees, Jacob WTC BB

3 Perkins, Shawn WTC BB

4 Sheppard, Lachlan WTC SB

5 Thompson, Dean WTC BB BR SW

6 Yazzie, Rooster WTC TD SW TR



149 27 11 26 84 53 101 113 153 55

FEES EVENTSHC RODEO NIRA # ON SB BB BR TD SW TR BA BK GT

1 200.00$    3 Allen, Chisum CIS 140608 MT TD SW TR

2 NE 0 Arther, Sydney CIS 140234

3 140.00$    2 Auclair, Macy CIS 140551 WT TR BK

4 80.00$      1 Baldwin, Garrett CIS 139325 MT TR

5 80.00$      1 Beatty,Caden CIS 139130 TR

6 80.00$      1 Bland, Jace CIS 137704 TR

7 NE 0 Boos, Reed CIS 139260

8 80.00$      1 Bray, Wyatt CIS 139253 TR

9 80.00$      1 Connally, Madelyn CIS 140856 BA

10 200.00$    3 Daniell, Jacob CIS 140600 TD SW TR

11 140.00$    2 DeLeeuw, Pacean CIS 139324 SW TR

12 80.00$      1 Eddleman, Kash CIS 140884 SW

13 200.00$    3 Eddleman, Will CIS 139323 MT TD SW TR

14 80.00$      1 Fields,Wyatt CIS 140605 SW

15 80.00$      1 Fitzgerald, Larell CIS 140553 TD

16 80.00$      1 Force, Abrielle CIS 140606 BK

17 80.00$      1 Garriott,Chance CIS 141440 SW

18 200.00$    3 Hiatt, Quade CIS 139251 MT TD SW TR

19 200.00$    3 Hines, Austin CIS 140557 TD SW TR

20 80.00$      1 Hudnall, Berkley CIS 140609 BA

21 80.00$      1 Javadi, Jared CIS 140552 TD

22 140.00$    2 Jenkins, Eli CIS 140595 TD TR

23 80.00$      1 John, Faith CIS 139252 BK

24 140.00$    2 Kelley, Maddie CIS 140604 BA BK

25 80.00$      1 Kitchens, Whit CIS 139249 TR

26 200.00$    3 Kittle, Riley CIS 140599 MT TD SW TR

27 80.00$      1 Lacina, True CIS 137703 TR

28 140.00$    2 Lipe, Rylan CIS 139266 SW TR

29 80.00$      1 McGraw, Winsten CIS 139264 SW

30 200.00$    3 Mitchell, Ben CIS 140592 TD SW TR

31 80.00$      1 Moore, Kinley CIS 140603 BA

32 200.00$    3 Nail, Rowdy CIS 140607 TD SW TR

33 80.00$      1 Powell, Hayden CIS 140717 TR

34 NE 0 Rahlmann, Coy CIS 139250

35 NE 0 Rhodes, Ty CIS 139247

36 140.00$    2 Rice, Korbin CIS 140601 TD TR

37 200.00$    3 Scalzo, Payton CIS 138611 WT BA BK GT

38 80.00$      1 Scott, Kelley CIS 141589 BK

39 140.00$    2 Sealy, Saige CIS 140596 WT TR BK

40 80.00$      1 Shelnutt, Brodee CIS 137755 TR

41 80.00$      1 Shuckburgh, Adam CIS 140550 TD

42 80.00$      1 Smith, Jason CIS 139262 TD

43 140.00$    2 Spady, Evan CIS 140554 MT SW TR

44 80.00$      1 Stewart, Stran CIS 140597 TR



45 140.00$    2 Walker, Blake CIS 139275 SW TR

46 80.00$      1 Wallace, Tia CIS 140602 BK

47 80.00$      1 Weatherman, Asa CIS 140598 TR

48 200.00$    3 Wood, Delani CIS 135612 WT TR BA BK

49 140.00$    2 Cassidy, Danny CC 139623 SB TR

50 80.00$      1 Elshere, Trey CC 137442 SB

51 200.00$    3 Franks, Cole CC 139717 MT SB BB TR

52 80.00$      1 Gleaves, Dawson CC 139716 BR

53 80.00$      1 Gouldy, Camille CC 137902 WT BA

54 N 0 Howe, Kenzie CC 140983 WT

55 140.00$    2 Hughson, Quade CC 140984 BR TD

56 80.00$      1 Justesen, Keene CC 134102 MT SB

57 NE 0 Longmaid, Gaige CC. 141036

58 NE 0 Lowrey, London CC 137892

59 140.00$    2 Milligan, Kreese CC 140986 TD TR

60 80.00$      1 Newell, Caleb CC 138487 SB

61 80.00$      1 Patterson, Kamrynn CC 140978 WT BK

62 200.00$    3 Patterson, Weston CC 140987 MT SB BB SW

63 140.00$    2 Pennington, Cauy CC 140988 SB TR

64 80.00$      1 Priebe, Joseph CC 140989 SB

65 140.00$    2 Reedy, Dawson CC 137794 BR TR

66 80.00$      1 Roessler, Brodie CC 139719 SB

67 80.00$      1 Smith, Jett CC 139709 TR

68 140.00$    2 Waldron, Seth CC 137899 TD TR

69 80.00$      1 Wells, Brody CC 139708 MT SB

70 80.00$      1 Williams, Rickey CC 138980 MT BB

71 140.00$    2 Wilson, Cash CC 138715 MT SB TR

72 80.00$      1 Bell, Kyler ENMU 137881 MT TR

73 80.00$      1 Brown, Amanda ENMU 136329 BK

74 80.00$      1 Gabaldon, Melissa ENMU 135579 BK

75 NE 0 Gaudry, Hannah ENMU 140872

76 80.00$      1 Griffin, Molly ENMU 135581 WT BK

77 80.00$      1 Harwell, Jorie ENMU 137412 BA

78 80.00$      1 Hisel, Catherine ENMU 135582 BK

79 140.00$    2 Hopkins, Lauren ENMU 139643 WT BK GT

80 140.00$    2 Hughes, Hannah ENMU 135583 TR BK

81 140.00$    2 Jackson, Trey ENMU 135584 MT SW TR

82 NE 0 King, Tanner ENMU 133515

83 80.00$      1 Kizer, Trinity ENMU 139688 BA

84 260.00$    4 Marr, Shacie ENMU 140871 WT TR BA BK GT

85 80.00$      1 McCormick, Justin ENMU 141077 TR

86 80.00$      1 Mills, Carson ENMU 139640 BK

87 140.00$    2 Mitchell, Kaylee ENMU 140870 TR BK

88 200.00$    3 Norwood, Rowdy ENMU 139000 MT TD SW TR

89 80.00$      1 Ray, Gabrielle ENMU 139639 TR

90 140.00$    2 Ross, Kerstyn ENMU 140868 BA BK

91 260.00$    4 Schauer, Madelyn ENMU 136344 WT TR BA BK GT



92 NE 0 Sims, Tyrell ENMU 137768

93 140.00$    2 Smith, Kennedy ENMU 133537 BA BK

94 140.00$    2 Thompson, Stran ENMU 138202 MT TD TR

95 80.00$      1 Washburn, Tarren ENMU 140874 MT TR

96 80.00$      1 Wells, Mattlyn ENMU 135361 BK

97 80.00$      1 Willie, Lenay ENMU 135588 TR

98 80.00$      1 Zamora, Zant ENMU 135587 MT TR

99 140.00$    2 Crawford, Lance FPC 140700 MT SB BR

100 200.00$    3 Dean, Beau FPC 138632 MT TD SW TR

101 140.00$    2 Ellis, Colter FPC 141035 MT TD TR

102 80.00$      1 Finkbeiner, Grant FPC 140673 SB

103 80.00$      1 Griffeth, Gillian FPC 140702 GT

104 80.00$      1 Hancock, Joseph FPC 140704 TR

105 NE 0 Hoey, Nate FPC 135192

106 80.00$      1 Holcomb, Bubba FPC 138638 MT BB

107 80.00$      1 Jones, Tyler FPC 139234 MT BR

108 140.00$    2 Kreider, Caitlin FPC 138645 WT BK GT

109 200.00$    3 Labrum, Keni FPC 138637 WT TR BK GT

110 80.00$      1 Norris, Rachel FPC 138652 BK

111 NE 0 Parris, Parker FPC 140697

112 80.00$      1 Rodriguez, Rocky FPC 138495 WT GT

113 200.00$    3 Shannon, Reghan FPC 140669 WT TR BA BK

114 80.00$      1 Sheets, Houston FPC 138647 TR

115 140.00$    2 Steffen, Blasius FPC 138683 MT TD TR

116 80.00$      1 Sturgis, Jaren FPC 137589 BR

117 140.00$    2 Thompson, Kali FPC 140701 BA BK

118 80.00$      1 Albers, Ryan HC 139649 MT BR

119 140.00$    2 Bingham, Carson HC 140820 MT SB TR

120 80.00$      1 Bohl, Andy HC 137271 MT BR

121 80.00$      1 Chandler, Kinsey HC 137274 WT BA

122 80.00$      1 Clark, Jailin HC 140819 BA

123 80.00$      1 Clark, Traci HC 141488 BA

124 80.00$      1 Cook, Kynzie HC 140821 WT BA

125 80.00$      1 Dello, Mary HC 137259 BA

126 80.00$      1 Doster, Kourtney HC 139071 WT GT

127 80.00$      1 Erwin, Kayleb HC 138501 BR

128 80.00$      1 Foster, Robert HC 139647 BR

129 80.00$      1 Herrera Quezada, Anthony HC 139855 BR

130 80.00$      1 Ikonen, Leta HC 139073 TR

131 260.00$    4 Leslie, Quinn HC 139087 WT TR BA BK GT

132 140.00$    2 McClain, Tristin HC 139079 MT SB TR

133 80.00$      1 Rogers, Logan HC 139080 TR

134 80.00$      1 Scholes, Conner HC 137258 MT BR

135 80.00$      1 Schutte, Brittney HC 140814 BA

136 80.00$      1 Smith, Cade HC 140815 MT SW

137 80.00$      1 Sorace, Cali HC 139866 BA

138 80.00$      1 Sorace, Ryli HC 139868 BA



139 NE 0 Stokes, Terrell HC 140816

140 80.00$      1 Welvaert, Mason HC 141465 TR

141 80.00$      1 Wipff, Brandi HC 140818 BA

142 140.00$    2 Campbell, Elsie OC 137322 WT BA BK

143 80.00$      1 Gunn, Kelly OC 140951 MT BB

144 80.00$      1 Helgoth, Reid OC 137317 BR

145 80.00$      1 Kelly, Tate OC 140955 MT SB

146 200.00$    3 Kinsella, Kade OC 139882 MT TD SW TR

147 80.00$      1 Kruger, Tessa OC 141543 WT GT

148 80.00$      1 Kupkufske,Kye OC 134089 TR

149 200.00$    3 Nunn, Logan OC 137107 SB TD TR

150 80.00$      1 Phipps, Chad OC 141491 BB

151 200.00$    3 Popelier, Chantz OC 138737 MT TD SW TR

152 80.00$      1 Ribordy, Dennis OC 140948 BR

153 80.00$      1 Sena, Kolton OC 138018 TR

154 80.00$      1 Shippy, Riggin OC 139624 MT BR

155 NE 0 Swallow, Lante OC 139884

156 80.00$      1 Taylor, Timothy OC 139609 MT BR

157 140.00$    2 Terry, Shaylee OC 140954 WT BK GT

158 200.00$    3 Tibbitts, Wyatt OC 140956 TD SW TR

159 140.00$    2 Tibbs, Layna OC 139613 WT BA BK

160 80.00$      1 Weir, Joleen OC 132630 BA

161 NE 0 Ardoin, Taylor RC 140575

162 140.00$    2 Babb, Kadin RC 140572 TD TR

163 80.00$      1 Bauerle, Shyanne RC 140573 WT GT

164 200.00$    3 Belkham, Brock RC 136915 MT TD SW TR

165 140.00$    2 Brewer, Triste RC 139881 TD TR

166 200.00$    3 Brister, Jewel RC 137716 TR BA BK

167 200.00$    3 Cattoor, Kash RC 139558 MT TD SW TR

168 80.00$      1 Clegg, Jaxon RC 140571 TD

169 140.00$    2 Crandall, Wyatt RC 140570 TD TR

170 80.00$      1 Egusquiza, AnnMarie RC 140568 BK

171 80.00$      1 Gaskins, Wyatt RC 137663 TD

172 80.00$      2 Gleave, Cheyanne RC 139545 TR BK

173 200.00$    3 Guillot, Garrett RC 139335 TD SW TR

174 NE 0 Hale, Berkleigh RC 139426

175 140.00$    2 Hill, Daxton RC 140567 MT TD TR

176 140.00$    2 Kasterke, Kaitlyn RC 140566 BK GT

177 140.00$    2 Kayser, Curtis RC 140565 TD TR

178 80.00$      1 Lagace, Rosalie RC 139536 BK

179 140.00$    2 Leposa, Austin RC 140564 TR BK

180 80.00$      1 Lewis, Zant RC 140569 TR

181 80.00$      1 Lubkeman, Skyler RC 140563 SW

182 80.00$      1 Mantooth, Savannah RC 141220 BA

183 80.00$      1 Moldenhauer, Chance RC 139557 TR

184 140.00$    2 Nelson, Traci RC 137958 WT BA BK

185 140.00$    2 Nottestad, Rebekah RC 139552 WT BA BK



186 NE 0 Payne, Mason RC 139548

187 80.00$      1 Quam, Grady RC 137932 MT TR

188 140.00$    2 Roe, Brayden RC 139549 MT TD TR

189 140.00$    2 Rust, Mason RC 140549 MT TD TR

190 80.00$      1 Serracin, Camilo RC 138187 TD

191 80.00$      1 Smith, Megan RC 139378 BK

192 80.00$      1 Stidham, Austin RC 140576 TR

193 140.00$    2 Whitaker, Mackenzie RC 139529 WT BK GT

194 80.00$      1 Zonneveld, Ava RC 139544 BA

195 80.00$      1 Bell, LaKayla SR 138716 GT

196 80.00$      1 Bell, Lana SR 136301 GT

197 80.00$      1 Blankenship, Kirby SR 135948 MT TR

198 140.00$    2 Breaux, Aline SR 141048 BA GT

199 80.00$      1 Cooper, Lane SR 135951 MT TR

200 NE 0 Cruz, Aaron SR 139157

201 NE 0 Cunningham, DeLani SR 137364

202 200.00$    3 Hamar, Zachary SR 135059 MT TD SW TR

203 NE 0 Hamilton, Ky SR 137017

204 NE 0 Hinojosa, Nicola SR 139363

205 80.00$      1 Hollen, Damon SR 140612 BB

206 80.00$      1 Howard, Mason SR 137512 TR

207 200.00$    3 Hutchings, Timmi SR 133551 WT BA BK GT

208 260.00$    4 Hutchings, Tristen SR 138140 MT SB BR SW TR

209 140.00$    2 Jacobs, Garret SR 133939 MT TD TR

210 80.00$      1 Kessler, Morgan SR 140202 BK

211 20.00$      1 Kibbe, Hadley SR 134282 WT BK

212 NE 0 Lake, Nichole SR 133784

213 200.00$    3 Lansford, Brandon SR 137426 MT SB TD TR

214 140.00$    2 Martin, Hannah SR 135603 WT BK GT

215 80.00$      1 May, Abigail SR 138747 BA

216 140.00$    2 Mize, Codi SR 136505 BK GT

217 NE 0 Norell, Denton SR 134153

218 140.00$    2 Norell, Kathi SR 138940 BA BK

219 200.00$    3 Smith, Kaylee SR 132122 WT BA BK GT

220 140.00$    2 Valenta, Colton SR 138131 TD TR

221 80.00$      1 Villalpando, Luis SR 138834 TR

222 NE 0 Wash, Aspen SR 137491

223 140.00$    2 Bedke, Aubryn SPC 139122 TR BK

224 80.00$      1 Bews, Maddie SPC 140895 BK

225 80.00$      1 Clements, Spencer SPC 140899 TR

226 140.00$    2 Corman, Braxton SPC 139125 TD TR

227 80.00$      1 Dominguez, Daryan SPC 139124 TR

228 200.00$    3 Eagles, Elle SPC 137930 BA BK GT

229 200.00$    3 Everson, Jordyn SPC 139121 TR BK GT

230 140.00$    2 George, Genevieve SPC 138651 BK GT

231 NE 0 Guthrie, Clay SPC 139123

232 140.00$    2 Honey, Colt SPC 139151 MT SW TR



233 140.00$    2 Jordan, Reagan SPC 139503 BA BK

234 140.00$    2 Keeley, Kelby SPC 137884 BA GT

235 140.00$    2 Kenline, Logan SPC 137883 SW TR

236 80.00$      1 Little, Kayden SPC 139152 TR

237 140.00$    2 Loewen, Dawson SPC 138858 SW TR

238 140.00$    2 Mask, Emery SPC 140896 WT BA BK

239 140.00$    2 McGinley, Meghan SPC 139139 WT BK GT

240 200.00$    3 McLeod, Tee SPC 135366 MT TD SW TR

241 200.00$    3 Nelson, Savanah SPC 140897 TR BK GT

242 140.00$    2 Prince, Kaden SPC 140898 MT TD TR

243 140.00$    2 Quigg, Titan SPC 140901 MT TD TR

244 140.00$    2 Ramone, Stefan SPC 133909 MT TD TR

245 140.00$    2 Rice, Madison SPC 139149 WT BK GT

246 80.00$      1 Roberson, Carter SPC 140900 TR

247 140.00$    2 Stewart, Dawson SPC 137861 MT SW TR

248 140.00$    2 Swaffield, Brooke SPC 140893 BK GT

249 200.00$    3 Taylor, Samantha SPC 140894 WT TR BK GT

250 80.00$      1 Allen, TJ TSU 141002 TR

251 200.00$    3 Allenbrand, Timber TSU 134267 WT BA BK GT

252 20.00$      1 Allred, Ty TSU 133379 SW

253 80.00$      1 Angelone, Sarah TSU 135984 BK

254 80.00$      1 Arnold, Walt TSU 136022 MT SW

255 80.00$      1 Barnes, Jake TSU 131292 MT SB

256 NE 0 Beeler, Cassin Faye 141476

257 NE 80.00$      1 Behring, Lindsey TSU 139527 BA

258 80.00$      1 Biglin, Jocelyn TSU 141000 BA

259 80.00$      2 Bolton, Bliss TSU 135328 BA GT

260 140.00$    2 Bray, Paden TSU 135599 MT TD TR

261 140.00$    2 Brennise, Kasen TSU 137567 TD TR

262 80.00$      1 Bronstad, Sterling TSU 136374 TR

263 NE 0 Brooks, Ace TSU 140999

264 NE 1 Brown, Brittany TSU 139829 BA

265 NE 0 Calabreses, Melina TSU 140998

266 80.00$      1 Carter, Brookelyn TSU 137890 BK

267 80.00$      1 Casario, Eva TSU 137751 BA

268 140.00$    2 Cawthon, Alex TSU 137751 BK GT

269 80.00$      1 Clay, Caden TSU 131401 TR

270 140.00$    2 Clearman, Hadley TSU 138222 TR BK

271 80.00$      1 Conner, Madison TSU 141473 BA

272 140.00$    2 Criswell, Kody TSU 135817 TR BK

273 80.00$      1 Cude, Bryanne TSU 140971 BA

274 140.00$    2 Dallyn, Jenna TSU 133934 TR BK

275 200.00$    3 Danley, Hayley TSU 136213 TR BK GT

276 140.00$    2 Dawson, Paige TSU 137911 BA GT

277 140.00$    2 Deerman, Madi TSU 137615 WT TR BK

278 80.00$      1 Dick, Kyler TSU 135210 SW

279 200.00$    3 Dickens, Maddy TSU 133378 BA BK GT



280 140.00$    2 Durbin, Josie TSU 140997 TR BK

281 80.00$      1 Eberling, Brye TSU 140996 BA

282 80.00$      1 Eirikson, Sawyer TSU 141474 SB

283 200.00$    3 Engesser, Rickie TSU 133466 BA BK GT

284 80.00$      1 Fields, Abby TSU 138483 BA

285 80.00$      1 Fields, Aubrie TSU 139839 BK

286 80.00$      1 Fladager, Josie TSU 140962 BA

287 80.00$      1 Frank, Ashleigh TSU 140995 GT

288 80.00$      1 Goldade, Ashley TSU 139635 BK

289 80.00$      1 Gott, Scarlett TSU 140993 BA

290 80.00$      1 Griffin, Cleveland TSU 140992 TR

291 80.00$      1 Gutsch, Jordan TSU 136355 BK

292 80.00$      1 Haines, Rebecca TSU 139821 BK

293 80.00$      1 Harris, Riley TSU 136025 BR

294 140.00$    2 Hayden, Hunter TSU 140991 TD TR

295 80.00$      1 Henderson, Brittany TSU 137967 BA

296 NE 0 Hendren, Emily TSU 140990

297 140.00$    2 Herndon, James TSU 140985 TD TR

298 NE 0 Hilton, Georgia TSU 139828

299 140.00$    2 Hoppman, Danica TSU 139641 BA BK

300 80.00$      1 Jacobs, Lauren TSU 136069 TR

301 140.00$    2 Jameson, Shaylee TSU 139813 BA BK

302 80.00$      1 Jensen, Jay TSU 134286 BR

303 NE 0 Jones, Kyndall TSU 134311

304 140.00$    2 Jones, Rayme TSU 139822 TR GT

305 ne 0 Kelley, Rhett TSU 133432

306 80.00$      1 Kelly, Caroline TSU 139843 WT BA

307 140.00$    2 Kelly, Timber TSU 135585 BK GT

308 80.00$      1 Kiehne, Haley TSU 137910 BK

309 NE 0 Kirkpatrick, Caroline TSU 139835

310 80.00$      1 Lammers, Bodee TSU 134291 MT BB

311 80.00$      1 Largent, Olivia TSU 140981 BA

312 NE 0 Lattin, Trevor TSU 140980

313 NE 0 Lipe, Ashlan TSU 135929

314 80.00$      1 Longeway, Rayna TSU 133069 BK

315 200.00$    3 Lucchesi, Caitlin TSU 139072 TR BK GT

316 ne 0 Magee, Luke TSU 139820

317 80.00$      1 Marr, McKenzie TSU 140219 BA

318 140.00$    2 Martin, KayLynn TSU 140975 BA BK

319 140.00$    2 McClendon, Kyler TSU 140977 TD TR

320 140.00$    2 McDeavitt, Emily TSU 139267 WT BK GT

321 80.00$      1 McDeavitt, Morgan TSU 139270 BK

322 ne 0 McDougal, Kambria TSU 136233

323 NE 0 McKay, Katie TSU 140266

324 80.00$      1 McKee, Kassidy TSU 137604 BA

325 80.00$      1 McLain, Stran TSU 140976 BR

326 80.00$      1 Mitchell, Jack TSU 135966 SW



327 n 0 Moon, Makenzie TSU 140973

328 80.00$      1 Mullican, Cooper TSU 138472 SB

329 140.00$    2 Nelson, Tatum TSU 137961 BA BK

330 80.00$      1 Owen, Aspen TSU 139833 TR

331 80.00$      1 Owen, Dallas TSU 136214 TR

332 80.00$      1 Park, Simone TSU 134340 BK

333 140.00$    3 Parker, Kell TSU 134525 TD SW TR

334 140.00$    2 Patterson, Zane TSU 136203 TD TR

335 200.00$    3 Pederson, Preston TSU 134820 TD SW TR

336 20.00$      1 Perkey, Jacob TSU 136226 TR

337 80.00$      1 Polk, Haley TSU 137475 BK

338 NE 0 Renfro, Allison TSU 139834

339 140.00$    2 Risse, Mary TSU 135073 BK GT

340 80.00$      1 Rivera, Veronica TSU 137975 BA

341 80.00$      1 Rodriguez, Alondra TSU 140970 BK

342 140.00$    2 Schmidt, Taylor TSU 135974 TR BK

343 NE Stansbury, Michael TSU 140969

344 80.00$      1 Stokes, Alex TSU 140968 BA

345 80.00$      1 Strozzi, Fabio TSU 140967 TR

346 NE 0 Sufferling, Taygen TSU 136234

347 80.00$      1 Tarno, Emme TSU 140966 BA

348 80.00$      1 Telfer, Cullen TSU 137484 MT BR

349 80.00$      1 Thompson, Justice TSU 134026 TR

350 80.00$      1 Valliant, Justin TSU 137925 TR

351 80.00$      1 Vance, Jake TSU 140222 SB

352 80.00$      1 Varian, Zach TSU 133929 TR

353 200.00$    3 Wakefield, Riley TSU 131449 MT TD SW TR

354 80.00$      1 Weatherman, Avery TSU 132584 BA

355 200.00$    3 West, Tyler TSU 137906 TD SW TR

356 80.00$      1 White, Landris TSU 140965 SW

357 80.00$      1 Williams, Jordyn TSU 140964 BA

358 80.00$      1 Williams, Taylor TSU 135458 BA

359 140.00$    2 Winchell, Libby TSU 136872 BA BK

360 140.00$    2 Windsor, Kaycee TSU 140963 TR GT

361 140.00$    2 Wood, Madeline TSU 137865 BA BK

362 140.00$    2 Alosi, Jessica TT 135050  BA BK

363 80.00$      1 Armstrong, Ali TT 135941 BA

364 80.00$      1 Ballard, Jett TT 139238 TD

365 140.00$    2 Barrington, Clara TT 138058 BA BK

366 140.00$    2 Barrington, Katherine TT 136169 BA BK

367 80.00$      1 Bierschwale, Whitt TT 141171 MT TR

368 80.00$      1 Chambers, Lauren TT 141176 BK

369 140.00$    2 Christian, Carly TT 137859 WT BA BK

370 80.00$      1 Davis, Madison TT 139705 BK

371 ne 0 Ford, Aubrie TT 139310

372 140.00$    2 Graff, Sydney TT 135088 TR BK

373 140.00$    2 Griffel, Alaina TT 139642 BA BK



374 140.00$    2 Hill, Grace TT 139707 BA BK

375 80.00$      1 Jay, Bailey TT 136166 WT BK

376 140.00$    2 Kennedy, Brecklyn TT 141156 BA BK

377 140.00$    2 Kennedy, Bristan TT 135964 WT BA BK

378 80.00$      1 Kent, Kenzee TT 137843 BK

379 NE 0 Kiker, Rankin TT 141160

380 80.00$      1 Largent, Aubrey TT 136171 BA

381 80.00$      1 Luco, Kimberly TT 136168 BK

382 140.00$    2 McCarley, Colton TT 137838 MT TD TR

383 200.00$    3 Miller, Kaytlyn TT 137860 WT BA BK GT

384 140.00$    2 Montero, Julianne TT 139734 BK GT

385 140.00$    2 Murphy, Dylan TT 135608 TD TR

386 NE 0 Norris, Mason TT 141154

387 80.00$      1 Oden, Samuel TT 134150 TR

388 140.00$    2 Odle, Alex TT 133916 BA BK

389 80.00$      1 Palma, David TT 138144 MT TR

390 80.00$      1 Phillips, Luke TT 141177 TR

391 NE 0 Rhoden, Shelby TT 136170

392 140.00$    2 Rice, Jabin TT 138147 MT TD TR

393 140.00$    2 Senter, Sayer TT 139756 BA GT

394 140.00$    2 Sharp, John TT 137266 TD TR

395 80.00$      1 Smith, Evelyn TT 141158 BA

396 80.00$      1 Snyder, Jordan TT 139749 BA

397 80.00$      1 Tadlock, Chloe TT 139746 BK

398 140.00$    2 Turner, Cashen TT 141159 BA BK

399 140.00$    2 Weitz, Chet TT 139737 MT TD TR

400 80.00$      1 Weyerts, Shannon TT 139751 BK

401 200.00$    3 Wiseman, Logan TT 137842 MT TD SW TR

402 80.00$      1 Armstrong, Jessie VC 139899 BK

403 80.00$      1 Barrows, William VC 139900 MT BR

404 80.00$      1 Biever, Shaya VC 136343 WT BK

405 80.00$      1 Black, Brody VC 141120 TR

406 140.00$    2 Blackard, Caroline VC 141124 TR BK

407 140.00$    2 Brower, Tori VC 139901 WT BK GT

408 140.00$    2 Brown, Talyn VC 139546 TR BK

409 80.00$      1 Carrington, Boddie VC 139075 BR

410 140.00$    2 Carroll, Blaine VC 138219 TR BK

411 140.00$    2 Dolgopol, Kole VC 141123 MT BR TR

412 80.00$      1 Getman, Skylar VC 141107 BK

413 80.00$      1 Griffin, Traiton VC 141106 MT SB

414 80.00$      1 Henry, Shelby VC 139895 BK

415 140.00$    2 Leech, Colten VC 141119 MT SW TR

416 80.00$      1 McGill, Joy VC 137260 BA

417 80.00$      1 Miller, Garrett VC 141125 MT TR

418 80.00$      1 Norris, Carsen VC 141121 WT BK

419 80.00$      1 Norris, Cooper VC 141122 WT BK

420 80.00$      1 Shaner, Cameron VC 141127 TR



421 80.00$      1 Smith, Kolton VC 139892 TR

422 80.00$      1 Bass, AC WC 137587 TD

423 80.00$      1 Bennett, Brendan WC 139321 TR

424 80.00$      1 Bentley, Blake WC 135949 MT TR

425 NE 0 Best, Megan WC 137566

426 200.00$    3 Brennise, Kinlie WC 139316 WT TR BA BK

427 140.00$    2 Carbajal, Parker WC 139311 TD TR

428 80.00$      1 Castro, Karringten WC 139313 BA

429 80.00$      1 Coffman, Zackary WC 137535 SW

430 80.00$      1 Davis, Reagan WC 139236 BK

431 200.00$    3 Dunn, Sophie WC 140768 WT BA BK GT

432 80.00$      1 Eakes, Lilly WC 140770 BK

433 80.00$      1 Eklund, Shelbey WC 140773 BA

434 140.00$    2 Enderli, Cash WC 139307 MT TD TR

435 80.00$      1 Escobar, Hugo WC 139308 TR

436 80.00$      1 Freeman, Jarett WC 137533 TR

437 140.00$    2 Fretwell, Cash WC 139300 MT TD TR

438 80.00$      1 Furrow, Faith WC 140761 BA

439 200.00$    3 Gilbert, Sawyer WC 140763 WT TR BK GT

440 140.00$    2 Good, Bradi WC 140765 BA BK

441 200.00$    3 Greene, Colton WC 140766 TD SW TR

442 80.00$      1 Helton, Jace WC 141406 TR

443 NE 0 Henderson, Gracie WC 140767

444 80.00$      1 Hickmon, Madison WC 140769 BK

445 140.00$    2 Hickson, McKenna WC 139296 TR BK

446 80.00$      1 Hines, Jesse WC 139295 TR

447 200.00$    3 Hoss, Kodey WC 139292 WT TR BK GT

448 80.00$      1 Kennedy, Kendall WC 140771 BA

449 80.00$      1 Knight, Sheridan WC 140772 BA

450 140.00$    2 Lockhart, Thane WC 139284 TD TR

451 140.00$    2 Mann, Gracie WC 140745 BA BK

452 80.00$      1 Maples, Riley WC 139294 TR

453 80.00$      1 McClure, Noah WC 139286 TR

454 140.00$    2 Mikita, Zaine WC 140747 TD TR

455 200.00$    3 Miller, Hadley WC 139272 MT BR TD TR

456 140.00$    2 Miller, Taylor WC 137610 SW TR

457 80.00$      1 Munson, Kylie WC 139282 BK



458 80.00$      1 Overton, Cutter WC 140749 TR

459 140.00$    2 Pierce, Makala WC 139274 BA BK

460 80.00$      1 Pitts, Mason WC 139290 TR

461 80.00$      1 Rasch, Cal WC 137585 TD

462 140.00$    2 Reaves, Kristin WC 140218 BK GT

463 80.00$      1 Rice, Robbin WC 140754 BK

464 NE 0 Ross, Faith WC 139265

465 140.00$    2 Ross, Londyn WC 140755 BA BK

466 80.00$      1 Schmutz, Calli WC 139269 BA

467 140.00$    2 Sorey, Trent WC 139280 MT TD TR

468 140.00$    2 Sorge, Shane WC 140756 TD TR

469 NE 0 Steiner, Steely WC 141405

470 140.00$    2 Thiessen, Chance WC 140757 MT TD TR

471 140.00$    2 Tomeu, Sage WC 139302 BA BK

472 140.00$    2 Wells, Briena WC 140759 BA BK

473 80.00$      1 Williams, Luke WC 140762 TR

474 80.00$      1 Woodman, Kaitlyn WC 139271 BA

475 80.00$      1 Bartley, Lexi WT 137766 BA

476 80.00$      1 Bass, Cameron WT 140257 MT TR

477 140.00$    2 Brown, Winston WT 136400 TD SW

478 80.00$      1 Cape, Hayden WT 137734 MT TR

479 80.00$      1 Espenson, Shelby WT 137920 WT BK

480 80.00$      1 Gillen, Brian WT 141339 MT TD

481 80.00$      1 Gordon, Lucy WT 137487 BK

482 200.00$    3 Heckman, Erica WT 141332 TR BA BK

483 80.00$      1 Hennen, Amie WT 136463 WT BA

484 80.00$      1 Hollowell, Weston WT 136342 MT TR

485 80.00$      1 Huddleston, Kooper WT 139711 TR

486 NE 0 Joanow, Elena WT 137478

487 80.00$      1 Johnson, Kallen WT 141225 MT TD

488 140.00$    2 Knotwell, Konnar WT 135044 TR BK

489 80.00$      1 Lage, Georgie WT 135175 WT BK

490 80.00$      1 Largent, Madison WT 141573 BA

491 NE 0 Milligan, Madison WT 134508

492 80.00$      1 Montague, Calli WT 137747 WT BK

493 80.00$      1 Morris, Cooper WT 139714 TD

494 NE 0 Pritchard, Madison WT 141096

495 80.00$      1 Ramsey, Blake WT 137893 BK

496 80.00$      1 Roselle, Jace WT 137153 TR

497 80.00$      1 Shearer, Jayden WT 137891 MT TR

498 140.00$    2 Wahlert, Owen WT 135234 MT TD TR

499 80.00$      1 Williams, Ashlyn WT 141095 BA

500 80.00$      1 Brennan, Damian WTC 139178 MT SB

501 140.00$    2 Caverly, Vanessa WTC 140579 WT BA BK

502 200.00$    3 Dunn, Lyndie WTC 139175 WT BA BK GT

503 80.00$      1 Gifford, Carly WTC 135804 WT BK

504 140.00$    2 Hesse, Gage WTC. 135932 SW TR



505 140.00$    2 Hicks, Lauren WTC 140581 WT BK GT

506 80.00$      1 Lees, Jacob WTC 130638 MT BB

507 80.00$      1 New, Kaelyn WTC 135806 BK

508 NE 0 Nielson, Stran WTC 140588

509 80.00$      1 Payton, Carson WTC 140594 TR

510 80.00$      1 Perkins, Shawn WTC 135426 MT BB

511 80.00$      1 Schofield, Dylan WTC 137024 MT SB

512 80.00$      1 Sheppard, Lachlan WTC 138143 MT SB

513 140.00$    2 Sigouin, Kash WTC 140582 TD TR

514 80.00$      1 Thomison, Cutter WTC 141444 TR

515 140.00$    3 Thompson, Dean WTC 140593 MT BB BR SW

516 200.00$    3 Yazzie, Rooster WTC 137482 TD SW TR

27 11 26 84 53 101 113 153 55

56

460 Total contestants




